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WINE MENU

CHAMPAGNE &
SPARKLING WHITE
GLASS CARAFE

Dom Perignon
Pinot Noir, France
Cristal Champagne
Chardonnay, France
Taittinger Brut 18.75
Chardonnay, France
Furlan Rose, Prosecco 12.50
Italy
Masottina, Prosecco 12.25
Italy

WHITE WINE
Premium White GLASS CARAFE

Chassagne-Montrachet, Moillard-Grivot

Burgundy, France

Meursault, Masion Champy

Burgundy, France

Domaine Gautheron, Chabilis 1er Cru

Burgundy, France

Torredn Private Collection, Chardonnay

Cachapoal Valley, Chile

BOTTLE

400.00

325.00

110.00

48.00

46.50

BOTTLE

190.00

180.00

110.00

63.00
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Crisp & Light Wines GLASS CARAFE BOTTLE

Dainel Crochet Sancerre 16.75 63.00

Sauvignon Blanc, France

Montford Estate 10.50 31.00 41.00

Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Bosco Dei Cirmioli (Organic) 9.50 28.50 38.50
Pinot Grigio, ltaly

Terre Forti 9.25 25.50 36.50
Pinot Grigio, ltaly

Camino Del Ray 8.25 23.00 32.50

Sauvignon Blanc, Chile

Zesty and Fruity GLASS CARAFE BOTTLE

Domine Gautheron Vieilles Vignes 16.50 67.00

Chablis, France

Zahel 12.00 35.50 46.00

Gruner Veltliner, Austria

Hunky Dory 10.75 31.50 43.00

Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

Tourane Les Hauts Lieux 9.25 28.50 38.00

Sauvignon Blanc, France

Saint Marc Unoaked 8.75 25.50 34.50

Chardonnay, France

Aromatic & Unusual GLASS CARAFE BOTTLE

Villa Huesgen, Riesling 10.50 34.00 63.00
Mosel, Germany (Dry)

Ardora Maris, Albarino 9.75 29.00 40.50

Rias Baixas, Spain

Willowglen (Sweet) 9.50 28.50 36.50
Riesling, Australia

Picpoul De Pinet, Treize Vents 8.75 25.50 35.50
France

Rich & Round GLASS CARAFE BOTTLE
Macon Villages Vieilles Vignes 10.25 30.50 40.50

Chardonnay, France
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ROSE WINES

GLASS CARAFE BOTTLE
Alie Rose, Toscana IGT 15.75 61.00
Italy
Chateau Fontareche 9.75 28.25 38.50
France
Sierra Salinas, Rose 8.25 23.00 33.50
Spain

RED WINES

Premium Red GLASS CARAFE BOTTLE
St Emilion, Corbin Michotte, Grand Cru Classe 120.00
Bordeaux, France
Propiedad, Alvaro Palacios 120.00
Rioja, Spain
Chianti Classico, Tenuta Perano 97.00
DOCG, ltaly
Chateau Tayac Margaux 92.00
Bordeaux, France
Medoc Chateau Patache d’Aux 82.00
Bordeaux, France
Light & Fruity GLASS  CARAFE BOTTLE
Seifried 15.75 63.00
Pinot Noir, New Zealand
Domaine De La Presle 10.25 29.50 41.00
Fleurie, France
Les Jamelles 9.50 28.00 38.50
Pinot Noir, France
Solaz Bio (Organic) 9.25 26.00 36.50
Tempranillo, Spain
Saint Marc 8.75 26.00 34.50
Merlot France
Camino Del Ray 8.50 25.00 33.50

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile
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Smooth & Layered GLASS
Valpolicella Ripasso 12.50

Corvina/Rondinella/Molinara, Verona, Italy

Murial Rioja Crianza 10.50

Temranillo, Spain

Quinta D’Ordens Douro Vally 10.50

Douro, Portugal

Santa Ana 9.25

Malbec, Argentina

La Baldosa Granache 8.25

Temranillo, Spain

Rich & Full Bodied GLASS

Barolo Dezzani

Piedmont, Italy

La Mascota 12.50

Malbec, Argentina

Baron De Ley Rioja Reserva 175

Tempranillo, Spain

Domaine Lafond Cotes Du Rhone 9.50

Grenache Syrah, France

SPRITZ

Garden Tonic (DanShan)

Hendricks, Cucumber, lemon, Elderflower Tonic

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Hugo Spritz

Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Mint, Soda

Limoncello Spritz

Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

CARAFE

36.00

30.00

29.50

26.00

23.00

CARAFE

36.00

35.00

28.00

10% Service Charge for parties of 6+

BOTTLE

48.50

41.00

41.00

36.50

32.50

BOTTLE

74.00

48.50

47.50

38.50

GLASS

€13.95

€12.50

€12.50

€12.50

ALL TIPS GO DIRECTLY TO STAFF. IF AT ALL POSSIBLE WE ASK CUSTOMERS,
WHO WISH TO TIP OUR STAFF, TO DO SO IN CASH.



