



WINE MENU

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WHITE

	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
Dom Perignon Pinot Noir, France			400.00
Cristal Champagne Chardonnay, France			325.00
Taittinger Brut Chardonnay, France	18.75		110.00
Furlan Rose, Prosecco Italy	12.50		48.00
Masottina, Prosecco Italy	12.25		46.50

WHITE WINE

Premium White	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
Chassagne-Montrachet, Moillard-Grivot Burgundy, France			190.00
Meursault, Masion Champy Burgundy, France			180.00
Domaine Gautheron, Chablis 1er Cru Burgundy, France			110.00
Torreón Private Collection, Chardonnay Cachapoal Valley, Chile			63.00

Crisp & Light Wines

	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
Dainel Crochet Sancerre Sauvignon Blanc, France	16.75		63.00
Montford Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	10.50	31.00	41.00
Bosco Dei Cirmioli (Organic) Pinot Grigio, Italy	9.50	28.50	38.50
Terre Forti Pinot Grigio, Italy	9.25	25.50	36.50
Camino Del Ray Sauvignon Blanc, Chile	8.25	23.00	32.50

Zesty and Fruity

	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
Domine Gautheron Vieilles Vignes Chablis, France	16.50		67.00
Zahel Gruner Veltliner, Austria	12.00	35.50	46.00
Hunky Dory Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	10.75	31.50	43.00
Tourane Les Hauts Lieux Sauvignon Blanc, France	9.25	28.50	38.00
Saint Marc Unoaked Chardonnay, France	8.75	25.50	34.50

Aromatic & Unusual

	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
Villa Huesgen, Riesling Mosel, Germany (Dry)	10.50	34.00	63.00
Ardora Maris, Albarino Rias Baixas, Spain	9.75	29.00	40.50
Willowglen (Sweet) Riesling, Australia	9.50	28.50	36.50
Picpoul De Pinet, Treize Vents France	8.75	25.50	35.50

Rich & Round

	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
Macon Villages Vieilles Vignes Chardonnay, France	10.25	30.50	40.50

ROSE WINES

	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
Alie Rose, Toscana IGT Italy	15.75		61.00
Chateau Fontareche France	9.75	28.25	38.50
Sierra Salinas, Rose Spain	8.25	23.00	33.50

RED WINES

Premium Red

	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
St Emilion, Corbin Michotte, Grand Cru Classe Bordeaux, France			120.00
Propiedad, Alvaro Palacios Rioja, Spain			120.00
Chianti Classico, Tenuta Perano DOCG, Italy			97.00
Chateau Tayac Margaux Bordeaux, France			92.00
Medoc Chateau Patache d'Aux Bordeaux, France			82.00

Light & Fruity

	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
Seifried Pinot Noir, New Zealand	15.75		63.00
Domaine De La Presle Fleurie, France	10.25	29.50	41.00
Les Janelles Pinot Noir, France	9.50	28.00	38.50
Solaz Bio (Organic) Tempranillo, Spain	9.25	26.00	36.50
Saint Marc Merlot France	8.75	26.00	34.50
Camino Del Ray Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile	8.50	25.00	33.50

Smooth & Layered

	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
Valpolicella Ripasso Corvina/Rondinella/Molinara, Verona, Italy	12.50	36.00	48.50
Murial Rioja Crianza Temranillo, Spain	10.50	30.00	41.00
Quinta D'Ordens Douro Vally Douro, Portugal	10.50	29.50	41.00
Santa Ana Malbec, Argentina	9.25	26.00	36.50
La Baldosa Granache Temranillo, Spain	8.25	23.00	32.50

Rich & Full Bodied

	GLASS	CARAFE	BOTTLE
Barolo Dezzani Piedmont, Italy			74.00
La Mascota Malbec, Argentina	12.50	36.00	48.50
Baron De Ley Rioja Reserva Tempranillo, Spain	11.75	35.00	47.50
Domaine Lafond Cotes Du Rhone Grenache Syrah, France	9.50	28.00	38.50

SPRITZ

	GLASS
Garden Tonic (DanShan) Hendricks, Cucumber, lemon, Elderflower Tonic	€13.95
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	€12.50
Hugo Spritz Elderflower Liqueur, Prosecco, Mint, Soda	€12.50
Limoncello Spritz Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda	€12.50

10% Service Charge for parties of 6+

**ALL TIPS GO DIRECTLY TO STAFF. IF AT ALL POSSIBLE WE ASK CUSTOMERS,
WHO WISH TO TIP OUR STAFF, TO DO SO IN CASH.**